ESD Suppressor: LCP Series
Ultra-Low Capacitance ESD Suppressor for High-Speed Application
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                    1                   www.thinking.com.tw     2024.01
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Features 1
1. RoHS compliant and lead-free 2
2. EIA size: 0402, 0603 3
3. Ultra-low capacitance (<0.2pF) and low leakage current (<0.05uA) 4

Resistance
Operating
Temperature
Range
VDC
(V)
VT
(V)
C
(pF)
Vc (V)
IL
( A)
Times R(M ) (℃)
Typical  Max.
LCP0G3R3M0R2 0402 3.3 300 0.2 30 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0G050M0R2 0402 5 300 0.2 30 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0G060M0R2 0402 6 300 0.2 50 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0G100M0R2 0402 10 360 0.2 50 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0G120M0R2 0402 12 360 0.2 50 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0G140M0R2 0402 14 390 0.2 50 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0G150M0R1 0402 15 390 0.1 50 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0G150M0R2 0402 15 390 0.2 50 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0G180M0R2 0402 18 390 0.2 50 100 0.05 500 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0G200M0R2 0402 20 420 0.2 50 100 0.05 500 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0G240M0R2 0402 24 420 0.2 50 100 0.05 500 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0G300M0R2 0402 30 450 0.2 50 100 0.05 500 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP1G3R3M0R2 0603 3.3 300 0.2 30 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP1G050M0R2 0603 5 300 0.2 30 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP1G060M0R2 0603 6 300 0.2 50 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP1G100M0R2 0603 10 360 0.2 50 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP1G120M0R2 0603 12 360 0.2 50 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP1G140M0R2 0603 14 390 0.2 50 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP1G150M0R2 0603 15 390 0.2 50 100 0.05 1000 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP1G180M0R2 0603 18 390 0.2 50 100 0.05 500 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP1G200M0R2 0603 20 420 0.2 50 100 0.05 500 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP1G240M0R2 0603 24 420 0.2 50 100 0.05 500 >100 -40 ~ +85
 61
High ESD Protection Series 62
Part No. Size
Max.

Insulation
Resistance
Operating
Temperature
Range
VDC
(V)
VT
(V)
C
(pF)
Vc (V) IL
( A)
Times R(M ) (℃)
Typical  Max.
LCP0H050M0R2 0402 5 300 0.2 30 100 0.05 100 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0H120M0R2 0402 12 360 0.2 50 100 0.05 100 >100 -40 ~ +85
LCP0H150M0R2 0402 15 390 0.2 50 100 0.05 100 >100 -40 ~ +85
 63
Note 1: Typical Trigger Voltage (VT) follows IEC 61000-4-2, Level 4 and maximum peak voltage shall be measured after initiation of pulse. 64
Note 2: Clamping Voltage (Vc) follows IEC 61000-4-2, Level 4 and voltage value shall be measured at 30ns after initiation of pulse. 65